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PRODUCT DETAILS
PRODUCT NAME DF Full Cream Milk Portion 240 x15ml
SAP NUMBER 6292

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ultra Heat Treated Homogenised Milk

MANUFACTURING SITE(S)

Wetherill Park NSW

RECOMMENDED TRANSPORT CONDITIONS Ambient
RECOMMENDED STORAGE CONDITIONS Ambient. Do not store above 30°C.
DIRECTIONS FOR USE N/A

MARKETS SOLD IN

VIC, NSW, ACT, QLD, NT, SA, WA, TAS, SINGAPORE, MALAYSIA, HONG KONG, TAIWAN,
VIETNAM, THE PHILLIPINES, CHINA, NEW ZEALAND, THAILAND

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Australia from 100% Australian ingredients

ON PACK CLAIMS N/A
COMPOSITION & QUALITY PARAMETERS

INGREDIENT DECLARATION MILK
ADDITIVE CODE INFORMATION N/A
ALLERGEN STATEMENT N/A
PRESENCE OF DECLARABLE GM MATERIAL No
ADVISORY STATEMENT N/A
WARNING STATEMENT N/A

MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

As Per DD-QUAL-0097 Lion Sampling & Testing Standard - ESL & UHT Foods

APPEARANCE | Milky white colour free from foreign matter.

ORGANOLEPTIC FLAVOUR | Clean milky flavour free of taints.
TEXTURE | Smooth Liquid

HEALTH STAR RATING
RATING | 4.0
ALLERGEN INFORMATION OTHER INFORMATION
CONTAINS PEANUTS No SUITABLE FOR HALAL CONSUMERS Yes
CONTAINS MILK Yes SUITABLE FOR KOSHER CONSUMERS No
CONTAINS CAFFEINE No SUITABLE FOR OVO-LACTO VEGETARIANS Yes
CONTAINS SOY No SUITABLE FOR VEGAN CONSUMERS No
CONTAINS SULPHITES No SUITABLE FOR ORGANIC CONSUMERS No
CONTAINS TREE NUTS No SUITABLE FOR COELIAC Yes
CONTAINS SESAME No CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL COLOURS No
CONTAINS FISH PRODUCTS No CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS No
CONTAINS EGG PRODUCTS No CONTAINS PRESERVATIVES No
CONTAINS GLUTEN No CONTAINS ADDED SUGAR No
CONTAINS PHENYLALANINE No CONTAINS PALM OIL No
CONTAINS BEE POLLEN No
CONTAINS BEE PROPOLIS No
CONTAINS LUPIN No
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NUTRITION INFORMATION

PACK SIZE 15mL
SERVING SIZE  15.0 mL
SERVINGS PER PACK 1.0
AVE. QTY. PER SERVING %DI# PER SERVING AVE. QTY. PER 100mL
Energy 41 kJ 0 % 273 kJ
Protein 0.5 g 1 % 3.4 g
Fat, Total 0.5 g 1 % 3.6 g
- Saturated 0.3 g 1 % 23 g
Carbohydrate 0.7 g 0 % 4.8 g
- Sugars 0.7 g 1 % 4.8 g
Sodium 7 mg 0 % 49 mg
Calcium 18 mg 2 %RDI* 118 mg
* Recommended Dietary Intake.
# Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700klJ.
PACKAGING INFORMATION
VOLUME/WEIGHT 15mL EA PER UNIT 240
PRIMARY PACKAGING Plastic formed 15mL pot and UHT foil SECONDARY PACKAGING | Fibreboard
laminate lidding (Plastic)
DATE CODE TYPE BEST BEFORE DATE FORMAT dd mm yy

CONTACT DETAILS

LD&D AUSTRALIA PTY LTD.

Sale Enquiries: 1800 000 570

737 BOURKE STREET, DOCKLANDS, VICTORIA 3008

Consumer Enquiries: 1800 677 852
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